2024 LPGA Drive On Championship

Saturday, January 27, 2024

Bradenton Country Club

Round 3 Starting Times

Purse: $1,750,000.00
Par: 36 35 - 71 Yardage: 6557

Tee |
Gp |

Tee |
Grp 2

Tee |
Grp 3

Tee |
Grp 4

Tee |
Grp 5

Tee |
Grp 6

Tee |
Grp 7

Tee |
Grp 8

Tee |
Grp 9

Tee |
Grp 10

Tee |
Grp 11

Tee |
Grp 12

Tee |
Grp 13

Tee |
Grp 14

Tee |
Grp 15

Tee |
Grp 16

Tee |
Grp 17

Tee |
Grp 18

Tee |
Gp 19

Tee |
Grp 20

Tee |
Grp 21

T:30AM

T:40AM

T:50AM

8:00AM

8:10AM

8:20AM

8:30AM

8:40AM

8:50AM

9:00AM

9:10AM

9:20AM

9:30AM

9:40AM

9:50AM

10:00AM

10:10AM

10:20AM

10:30AM

10:40AM

10:50AM

Gurleen Kaur
Stephanie Meadow

Xiaowen Yin
Lindy Duncan

Lauren Hartlage
Leona Maguire

Patty Tavatanakit
Jennifer Kupcho

Auston Kim
Georgia Hall

Wei-Ling Hsu
Aline Krauter

Esther Henseleit
Haeran Ryu

Mone Inami
Gaby Lopez

Lauren Coughlin
Brittany Lincicome

Andrea Lee
Cheyenne Knight

A Lim Kim
In Gee Chun

Yu Liu
Albane Valenzuela

Mao Saigo
Olivia Cowan

Emily Kristine Pedersen

Lilia Yu

Chanettee Wannasaen
Jodi Ewart Shadoff

Yu Jin Sung
Yealimi Noh

Nataliya Guseva
Pernilla Lindberg

Malia Nam
Brooke M. Henderson

Maja Stark
Hyo Joon Jang

Nasa Hataoka
Ruoning Yin

Azahara Munoz
Marina Alex

Houston, TX

Jordanstown, Northern Ireland

Tianjin, China
Plantation, FL

Elizabethtown, KY
(avan, Ireland

Bangkok, Thailand
Westminster, (0

§t. Augustine, FL

Bournemouth, England

New Taipei City, Chinese Taipei

Stuttgart, Germany

Hamburg, Germany

Suwon, Republic of Korea

Tokyo, Japan
Mexico City, Mexico

Charlottesville, VA
Seminole, FL

Hermosa Beach, (A
Aledo, TX

Seongnam-si, Republic of Korea
Seoul, Republic of Korea

Beijing, China
Geneva, Switzerland

Chiba, Japan

Steinwenden, Germany

Smoerum, Denmark
Fountain Valley, CA

Chiang mai, Thailand

North Yorkshire, England

Chungcheongbuk-do, Republic of Korea

Concord, CA

Bollnas, Sweden

Kailua, HI
Smiths Falls, Ontario

Abbekas, Sweden

Seoul, Republic of Korea

Ibaraki, Japan
ShangHai, China

San Pedro de Alcantara, Spain

Wayne, NJ

11-71
10-11

13-69
11-71

13-69
13-69

14-68
14-68

68-13
14-68

69-72
69-72

10-71
10-71

11-10
10-71

11-10
11-10

11-10
11-10

12-69
12-69

12-69
12-69

13-68
13-68

15-66
14-61

61-13
15-66

10-70
69-71

11-69
10-10

12-68
11-69

16-64
12-68

68-71
61-11

69-70
68-71

142
142

142
142

142
142

142
142

141
142

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

141
141

140 -

141

140 -
140 -

140 -
140 -

140 -
140 -

140 -
140 -

139 -
139 -

139 -
139 -

Tee |
Grp 22

Tee |
Grp 23

Tee |
Grp 24

Tee |
Grp 25

Tee |
Grp 26

Tee |
Grp 27

Tee |
Grp 28

Tee |
Grp 29

Tee |
Grp 30

Tee |
Grp 31

Tee |
Grp 32

Tee |
Grp 33

Tee |
Grp 34

11:00AM

11:10AM

11:20AM

11:30AM

11:40AM

11:50AM

12:00PM

12:10PM

12:20PM

12:30PM

12:40PM

12:50PM

1:00PM

Linn Grant
Madelene Sagstrom

Robyn Choi
Allisen Corpuz

Yan Liu
Hye-Jin Choi

Mi Hyang Lee
Ally Ewing

Nanna Koerstz Madsen

Frida Kinhult

Isabella Fierro
Arpichaya Yubol

Mel Reid
Megan Khang

Jasmine Suwannapura
Celine Boutier

Lexi Thompson
Gemma Dryburgh

Sei Young Kim
Lugy Li

Lydia Ko
Minji Kang

Xiyu Janet Lin
Ayaka Furue

Nelly Korda
So Mi Lee

Viken, Sweden
Enkoping, Sweden

Gold Coast, Australia
Kapolei, HI

Fujian, China

Gyeonggi-do, Republic of Korea

Seoul, Republic of Korea

Fulton, MS

Smoerum, Denmark
Skafto, Sweden

Ciudad del Carmen, Mexico

Saraburi, Thailand

Derby, England
Rockland, MA

Bangkok, Thailand
Montrouge, France

Delray Beach, FL
Aberdeen, Scotland

Seoul, Republic of Korea

Redwood Shores, CA

Auckland, New Zealand
Bucheon, Republic of Korea

Guangzhou, China
Kobe, Japan

Bradenton, FL

10-69
10-69

11-68
10-69

11-68
11-68

11-68
11-68

66-72
12-61

69-69
68-10

10-68
69-69

69-68
10-68

10-67
69-68

67-69
67-69

65-10
67-69

69-66
68-67

65-67

Yongin-si, Republic of Korea 69-65

139
139

139
139

139
139

139
139

138
139

138
138

138
138

137
138

137
131

136
136

135
136

135
135

132 -

134




2024 LPGA Drive On Championship
Alpha Pairings For Round 3

Saturday, January 27, 2024
Bradenton Country Club

Purse: $1,750,000.00
Par: 36 35 - 71 Yardage: 6557

Name Starting Tee and Time Name Starting Tee and Time

Marina Alex Tee #1 10:50 AM 68-71 139 -3 Nelly Korda Tee #1 1:00 PM 65-67 132 -10
Celine Boutier Tee #1 12:10PM 70-68 138 -4 Aline Krauter Tee #1  8:20 AM 69-72 141 -1
Hye-Jin Choi Tee #1 11:20 AM 71-68 139 -3 Jennifer Kupcho Tee #1  8:00 AM 74-68 142 E
Robyn Choi Tee #1 11:10 AM 71-68 139 -3 Andrea Lee Tee #1  9:00 AM 71-70 141 -1
In Gee Chun Tee #1  9:10 AM 72-69 141 -1 Mi Hyang Lee Tee #1 11:30 AM 71-68 139 -3
Allisen Corpuz Tee #1 11:10 AM 70-69 139 -3 So Mi Lee Tee #1  1:00 PM 69-65 134 -8
Lauren Coughlin Tee #1  8:50 AM 71-70 141 -1 Lucy Li Tee #1 12:30 PM 67-69 136 -6
Olivia Cowan Tee #1  9:30 AM 73-68 141 -1 Xiyu Janet Lin Tee #1 12:50 PM 69-66 135 -7
Gemma Dryburgh Tee #1 12:20 PM 69-68 137 -5 Brittany Lincicome Tee #1  8:50 AM 71-70 141 -1
Lindy Duncan Tee #1 7:40 AM 71-71 142 E Pernilla Lindberg Tee #1 10:10 AM 70-70 140 -2
Jodi Ewart Shadoff Tee #1  9:50 AM 75-66 141 -1 Yan Liv Tee #1 11:20 AM 71-68 139 -3
Ally Ewing Tee #1 11:30 AM 71-68 139 -3 Yu Liv Tee #1  9:20 AM 72-69 141 -1
Isabella Fierro Tee #1 11:50 AM 69-69 138 -4 Gaby Lopez Tee #1  8:40 AM 70-71 141 -1
Ayaka Furve Tee #1 12:50PM 68-67 135 -7 Leona Maguire Tee #1 7:50 AM 73-69 142 E
Linn Grant Tee #1 11:00 AM 70-69 139 -3 Stephanie Meadow Tee #1 7:30 AM 70-72 142 E
Nataliya Guseva Tee #1 10:10 AM 71-69 140 -2 Azahara Munoz Tee #1 10:50 AM 69-70 139 -3
Georgia Hall Tee #1  8:10 AM 74-68 142 E Malia Nam Tee #1 10:20 AM 72-68 140 -2
Lauren Hartlage Tee #1 7:50 AM 73-69 142 E Yealimi Noh Tee #1 10:00 AM 69-71 140 -2
Nasa Hataoka Tee #1 10:40 AM 68-71 139 -3 Emily Kristine Pedersen ~ Tee #1  9:40 AM 75-66 141 -1
Brooke M. Henderson Tee #1 10:20 AM 71-69 140 -2 Mel Reid Tee #1 12:00 PM 70-68 138 -4
Esther Henseleit Tee #1  8:30 AM 70-71 141 -1 Haeran Ryu Tee #1  8:30 AM 70-71 141 -1
Wei-Ling Hsu Tee #1  8:20 AM 69-72 141 -1 Madelene Sagstrom Tee #1 11:00 AM 70-69 139 -3
Mone Inami Tee #1  8:40 AM 71-70 141 -1 Mao Saigo Tee #1  9:30 AM 73-68 141 -1
Hyo Joon Jang Tee #1 10:30 AM 72-68 140 -2 Maja Stark Tee #1 10:30 AM 76-64 140 -2
Minji Kang Tee #1 12:40 PM 67-69 136 -6 Yu Jin Sung Tee #1 10:00 AM 70-70 140 -2
Gurleen Kaur Tee #1 7:30 AM 71-71 142 E Jasmine Suwannapura Tee #1 12:10PM 69-68 137 -5
Megan Khang Tee #1 12:00 PM 69-69 138 -4 Patty Tavatanakit Tee #1 8:00 AM 74-68 142 E
A Lim Kim Tee #1  9:10 AM 72-69 141 -1 Lexi Thompson Tee #1 12:20 PM 70-67 137 -5
Auston Kim Tee #1 8:10 AM 68-73 141 -1 Albane Valenzuela Tee #1  9:20 AM 72-69 141 -1
Sei Young Kim Tee #1 12:30 PM 67-69 136 -6 Lilia Vu Tee #1  9:40 AM 74-67 141 -1
Frida Kinhult Tee #1 11:40 AM 72-67 139 -3 Chanettee Wannasaen Tee #1  9:50 AM 67-73 140 -2
Cheyenne Knight Tee #1  9:00 AM 71-70 141 -1 Ruoning Yin Tee #1 10:40 AM 67-72 139 -3
Lydia Ko Tee #1 12:40 PM 65-70 135 -7 Xiaowen Yin Tee #1 7:40 AM 73-69 142 E
Nanna Koerstz Madsen Tee #1 11:40 AM 66-72 138 -4 Arpichaya Yubol Tee #1 11:50 AM 68-70 138 -4
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